## Wright County District Junior Fair Queen Contestant Application Application Deadline: June 7th

Judging will be on the Fair's opening day (Tuesday, July 8) at the Eagle Grove Library. You will receive an email with details about the judging schedule.

Coronation will be held on opening day (Tuesday, July 8) on the Wright County Fair Free Stage

following the parade, where each contestant is expected to participate.

Name:			
Address:			-
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	Date of Birth:		
E-mail Address:			
Parents Names:			
High School:			
Graduation Year:			
College Plans (if app	licable):		
Field of Study (if a	pplicable):		
Career Aspirations:			
High School/College Activit	ies:		
Awards or Special Recognition:			-
			_

## Wright County District Junior Fair Queen Contestant Application Application Deadline: June 7th

Fair Activities/Involvement:	
4-H Club (if applicable):	
FFA Chapter (if applicable):	
Personal Goals:	

I have read and understood the rules governing the Wright County Fair pageant. Should I be selected as Wright County Fair Queen, I am expected to attend the county fair to perform my responsibilities and represent Wright County at the Iowa State Fair Queen Pageant in Des Moines.

Signature

Application Deadline: June 7th. Mail application forms to Julie Schreiber, 2857 Hwy 17 Eagle Grove, IA 50533, or e-mail to tlachj@hotmail.com

[Please enter information for news release on the following page.] Please know I will send another email later asking for a picture for the newspaper.

## Wright County District Junior Fair Queen Contestant Application Application Deadline: June 7th

Please use the following space to write your bio to appear in the local newspapers announcing you as a Wright County Fair Queen candidate. Please use no more than 150 words to include your name, parents' names, school, and activities, plus why you want to represent the Wright County Fair as the queen.